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Articles. 
of the Army and 
Navy, viz.—Arms, 
Clothing, Musical 
Instruments for 
Bands, and Milita­
r y Stores 

Settlers' Effects . . . . 
Animals for im-

provem't of Stock No. 
Animals of all kinds " 
Butter Lbs. 
Fresh, Smoked, and 

Salted Meats, and 
Poultry 

Fish, and Products 
of Fish & Fish Oil 

Coin and Bullion .. 

Total Free Goods 
Foreign Reprints of 

British Copyright 
Works subject to a 
Dutyofl2£perct . , 
payable to the Im­
perial Govt, for 
the benefit of the 
Copyright-holders 

Quantity. Value. 

89 
1,621 

81,636 

272,418 
1,086,380 

12,405 
55,939 
16,269 

136,361 

590,555 

21,770,557 
4,335,529 

.. 26,106,086 

RECAPITULATION. 
Value. 

Goods paying Specific 
Duty 

Do. do. do. and 
Ad Valorem Duties.. 

Do. do. 25 per ct. 
Ad Valorem — 

[Do. do. 15 
Do. do. 10 
Do. do. 5 
Add 5 per ct . additional' 

on Duty from 7th 
April, only 

2.667,758 

7,783,055 

1,046,592 
do 30,710,78a 
do 416,899 
do 2^02,343 

4.095 

Duty. 
$ cts. 

1,229,930 12 

3,024,156 18 

261,650 95 
4,606,515 75 

4L690 31 
125,12148 

• 118,111 50 

Total Dutiable goods. 45,127,422 9,407,176*29 
Difference of currency" 

on certain entries a t 
Halifax and other 
Ports, Nova Scotia 17,191 38 

Duty collected a t Por t 
Mulgrave, Nova Sco­
tia, for which no r e ­
turns were furnished 
to the Department 657 49 

F R E E GOODS —21,770,557 
COIN A N D B U X U O N . .. 4,335,529 

. Total 
[Foreign Reprints of 

British Copyright 
"Works 

Export Duty on Saw 
Logs, <fcc. 

71,233,508 9,425,028 16 

4,095 

37,912 28 

Grand Total 71,237,603 9,462,940 44 

EXPORTS. 
SUMMARY S T A T E M E N T of Exports, the 

Growth, Produce, and Manufacture of 
the Dominion of Canada, Exported du­
ring the Fiscal Year ended 30flh June, 
1870; shewing the Quantity and Value 
of each Article. 

PRODUCE OP THE MINE. 
Tctal Total 

Articles. Quantities. Value. 
Gold—bearing Quartz, 
t Nuggets, 4c 131,145 
iCopper Tons. 225 21,962 

Total 
Articles.. Quantities. 

Copper Ore " 5,227 
Coal. " 286,707 
Iron Ore " 15,232 
Antimony Ore " 2 
Manganese " 1,402 
Pig and Scrap Iron " 16,647 
Stone $ 
Mineral or Earth, 

Oil Galls. 4,748,557 
Other Articles 

Total 
Value. 
250,159 
588,799 
34,927 

282 
7,682 

294,497 
131,259 

966,641 
60,765 

Total Value Produce of 
Mine 2,487,038 

PRODUCE OP THE-FISHERIES. 

Salmon—Fresh 
Smoked No. 
Pickled Brls. 
Canned 

Fish, all o t h e r -
Fresh „ " 
Preserved and. 

Spiced JPkgs. 
Salted, dry Cwt. 
Salted, wet Brls. 
Smoked Boxes, 

Fish Oil Galls. 
Furs and Skins, 

the Produce of 
Fish or Creatures 
livingin the sea.. 

Other Produce of 
the Fisheries 

6,891 
4,334 

12,732 
500,667 
289,307 

38,692 
155̂ 196 

Total Value, Produce 
of the Fisheries — 

79,035 
6,930 

60,116 
74,481 

94,397 

87,592 
2,055,692 

950,898 
23,325 
87,043 

83^23 

5,817 

3,608,549 

PRODUCE OP THE-FOREST. 

Ashes—Pot Brls. 15,595 
Pearl " 2,652 

Timber—Ash.. Tons. 7,523 
Birch " 30,044 
Elm. •« 33,498 
Maple " 1,559 
Oak " 68,659 
Whi te Pine « < 374,671 
RedP ine " 45,301 
Tamarac " 4,282 
Walnut .._....M. ft. 1,709 
Basswood, 

ternut, &. 
kory " 

Standard Staves. Mille 
Other Staves " 
Battens Pes. 
Knees &Futtocks " 

M.ft. 
But-
Hic-

" 814 
3,239 
7,133 

26,380 
12,917 

PCS.IM It 
Scantling Pcs.72,028125,806 
Treenails " 31,500 
Deals Stand. Hund. 160,057 
Deal Ends " 9,931 
Planks & Boards. M. ft. 846,882 
Spars and Masts. Pes. 19,374 
Handspikes " 
Laths Mille. 
Lathwood Cords. 
Firewood " 
Shingles Mille. 
Shingle Bolts 1 Q; C'ds. 
Stave Bolts 3 " 
Oak Logs f *M. ft. 
Pine and Spruce 

Logs 
Sleepersand Rail­

road Ties Pes. 
Oars Pairs. 
Other Woods 

86 
130,757 

2,897 
235,762 
112,128 
11,038 
1,615 

876 

499,381 
76,999 
37,T26 

212,606 
313,982 

709 
806,537 

2,805,031 
333,756 
15,198 
62,052 

14,854 
347,489 
242,913 

1,014 
10,764 

226,668 
J78 

4,921,417 
222,280 

8,256,599 
36,600 

34 
140,298 
17,128 

520,235 
218,242 
39,889 
5,248 
9,165 

21,258 102,950 

543,789 
3,142 

104,059 
3,215 

345,068 

Total Value, Produce 
of the Forest 20,940,434 

Y5AR POOK AND ALMANAC OF CANADA FOR 1872. 


